2024
4-H County
Club Day

Saturday, February 3, 2024
Dodge City Senior Center



Rating

Time
8:30 am

8:40 am

9:00 am

9:10 am

9:20 am

9:30 am

9:40 am

10:10 am

10:30 am

MUSIC/TALENT/NOVELTY

4-H’ers
DIY JRS

Valley Boosters

Dodge City Cuauhtli’s

Ramses Rodriguez

Heaven Montford &
Tlaloc Figueroa

Wright Wonder
Workers

Happy Hustlers
Lucky Clovers

Richland Boosters

Club Skit

Club Skit

Club Dance

Vocal
Performance

Dance

Club Skit

Club Skit

Vocal
Performance
Club Skit

JR

SR



PUBLIC PRESENTATIONS - SENIOR & JUNIOR DIVISIONS

Rating

Time
8:10 am

8:20 am

8:30 am

8:50 am

9:00 am

9:10 am

9:20 am

9:30 am

9:40 am

9:50 am

10:00 am

10:10 am

10:20 am

10:30 am

10:50 am

11:00 am

11:10 am

4-H’ers
Kyle Ruehle

Rachael Swonger

Carson Burns

Rhianne Swonger

Ethan Holman
Stanton Custer
Eli Holman
Bode Martinez
Lyndon Custer
Braeden Simon
Lena Gleason
Quaid Gleason
Braeden Simon
Quinlan Simon
Avia Stein
Quinlan Simon

Braeden Simon

Reading
Demonstration
Reading
Reading
Illustrated Talk
Digital
Presentation
[llustrated Talk
Illustrated Talk
Project Talk
Demonstration
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Show & Tell

Demonstration

CRI

SR

JR

JR

SR

SR

SR

JR

SR

JR

JR

SR

SR

JR

SR

SR



