## 2024 4-H County Club Day



Saturday, February 3, 2024 Dodge City Senior Center

## MUSIC/TALENT/NOVELTY

Rating	Time	4-H'ers		
	8:30 am	DIY JRS	Club Skit	
	8:40 am	Valley Boosters	Club Skit	
	9:00 am	Dodge City Cuauhtli's	Club Dance	
	9:10 am	Ramses Rodriguez	Vocal Performance	JR
	9:20 am	Heaven Montford & Tlaloc Figueroa	Dance	SR
	9:30 am	Wright Wonder Workers	Club Skit	
	9:40 am	Happy Hustlers	Club Skit	
	10:10 am	Lucky Clovers	Vocal Performance	
	10:30 am	Richland Boosters	Club Skit	

## **PUBLIC PRESENTATIONS – SENIOR & JUNIOR DIVISIONS**

Rating	<b>Time</b> 8:10 am	<b>4-H'ers</b> Kyle Ruehle	Reading	SR
	8:20 am	Rachael Swonger	Demonstration	JR
	8:30 am	Carson Burns	Reading	JR
	8:50 am	Rhianne Swonger	Reading	SR
	9:00 am	Ethan Holman	Illustrated Talk	SR
	9:10 am	Stanton Custer	Digital	SR
	9:20 am	Eli Holman	Presentation Illustrated Talk	JR
	9:30 am	Bode Martinez	Illustrated Talk	JR
	9:40 am	Lyndon Custer	Project Talk	JR
	9:50 am	Braeden Simon	Demonstration	SR
	10:00 am	Lena Gleason	Reading	JR
	10:10 am	Quaid Gleason	Reading	JR
	10:20 am	Braeden Simon	Reading	SR
	10:30 am	Quinlan Simon	Reading	SR
	10:50 am	Avia Stein	Show & Tell	JR
	11:00 am	Quinlan Simon	Demonstration	SR
	11:10 am	Braeden Simon	CRI	SR